VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item 485 Central Appropriations

Item 485 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Payments for Special or Unanticipated Expenditures (75800)	\$15,050,000	\$24,063,564
Miscellaneous Contingency Reserve Account (75801)	\$1,300,000	\$1,300,000
Undistributed Support for Designated State Agency Activities (75806)	\$13,750,000	\$22,763,564
Fund Sources:		
General	\$15,050,000	\$24,063,564